HG schoorsteenreiniger

1.1 Productidentificatie
Productnaam
Productcode
Productbeschrijving
Producttype

Overige middelen ter
identificatie

PRODUCT COMPOSITION

HG schoorsteenreiniger

432

Consumptiegoed.

Vaste stof.
Niet beschikbaar.

HG

Product- /ingrediéntennaam

Identificatiemogelijkheden

%

natriumchloride

ammoniumchloride
zinkoxide

ammoniumsulfaat
koper(ll)sulfaatpentahydraat

7647-14-5

12125-02-9
1314-13-2
7783-20-2
7758-99-8

50 -
100
10-25
25-10
25-10
25-10
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